

IFB 6576 - Tabulation for Construction of Cooper Creek Interceptor I & II

I	Respondent's Name:			Condie Construction Co., Inc.	
II	Principal Place of Business (City and State)			Springville, Utah	
III	Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?			Corporation	
IV	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for substatal completion (Maximum of 270):			240	
V	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for project start:			10	
Proposal Pricing:					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Surety Bonds	1	LS	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
2	Project Signs	2	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
3	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 95,500.00	\$ 95,500.00
4	Barricades, Warning Signs and Detours	1	LS	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
5	Excavation Protection	7555	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,555.00
6	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
7	5' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	22	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 126,500.00
8	6' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	2	EA	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 15,800.00
9	Manhole Drop	3	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 9,300.00
10	Manhole Vent	5	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00
11	Manhole Lining	24	VF	\$ 248.00	\$ 5,952.00
12	Additional Concrete Manhole Depth (>6 ft deep)	237	VF	\$ 308.00	\$ 72,996.00
13	5' I.D. Fiberglass Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	1	EA	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
14	Additional Fiberglass Manhole Depth (>6 ft deep)	9	VF	\$ 545.00	\$ 4,905.00
15	Tee-Base Manhole	10	EA	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
16	Core into Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
17	8" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	210	LF	\$ 49.00	\$ 10,290.00
18	10" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	53	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,300.00
19	12" Sanitary Sewer with Pavement Repair	64	LF	\$ 112.00	\$ 7,168.00
20	15" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	383	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 20,299.00
21	18" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	156	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 9,516.00
22	30" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	4970	LF	\$ 129.00	\$ 641,130.00
23	30" Sanitary Sewer with Pavement Repair	22	LF	\$ 249.00	\$ 5,478.00
24	84" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	1697	LF	\$ 533.00	\$ 904,501.00
25	30" Sanitary Sewer in Casing	400	LF	\$ 177.00	\$ 70,800.00
26	42" Steel Casing / Tunnel Liner Plate by Tunnel	400	LF	\$ 617.00	\$ 246,800.00
27	Cut and Plug Existing Sanitary Sewer Line	11	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 35,200.00
28	Abandon Existing Manhole	18	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 41,400.00
29	Remove Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00
30	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00
31	Concrete Encasement	178	LF	\$ 137.00	\$ 24,386.00
32	Gabion Mattress	4600	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 52,900.00
33	Flexbase (Minimum 2" depth)	720	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 720.00
34	Loose Stone (Minimum 4" depth)	800	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00
35	Trench Dam	8	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00
36	Culvert Crossing Sta. 9+33	1	EA	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
37	Culvert Crossing Sta. 13+47	1	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
38	Seeding Turf Grass	21000	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,000.00
39	UPRR Work Authorization	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
Base Bid Total				\$	3,137,496.00

Condie Construction Co., Inc.	
-------------------------------	--

Belt Construction, Inc.	
-------------------------	--

Wildstone Construction, L.L.C.	
--------------------------------	--

Atkins Bros. Equipment Co. Inc.	
---------------------------------	--

Thalle Construction Co. Inc.	
------------------------------	--

Venus Construction	
--------------------	--

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, Ltd.	
--	--